	Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills D Rochester Hills, MI 483 (248) 656-4600	
HILLS	N	Mas	ster	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org		
		File Numb	er: 2024-0542			
File ID:	2024-0542	Туре:	Appointment	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1	Reference:	2024-0542	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
				File Created Date :	11/14/2024	
File Name:	Representatives to	tment of two (2) Citizer the Rochester Hills Mu	useum	Final Action:		
	December 31, 2026	or a two-year term to e S	Apric			
Title label:	December 31, 2026 Nomination/Appointr	3	Representatives to	the Rochester Hills Muser 2026	um	
Title label: Notes:	December 31, 2026 Nomination/Appointr Foundation, each for	ment of two (2) Citizen F	Representatives to		um	
	December 31, 2026 Nomination/Appointr Foundation, each for	ment of two (2) Citizen F	Representatives to		um	
Notes: Sponsors:	December 31, 2026 Nomination/Appointr Foundation, each for 120224 Agenda Su CQ.pdf, Eberle CQ.	ment of two (2) Citizen F r a two-year term to exp mmary.pdf, Nomination .pdf, Ferry CQ.pdf, Gra	Representatives to ire December 31, 2	2026	um	
Notes: Sponsors:	December 31, 2026 Nomination/Appointr Foundation, each for 120224 Agenda Su CQ.pdf, Eberle CQ.	ment of two (2) Citizen F r a two-year term to exp mmary.pdf, Nomination	Representatives to ire December 31, 2	2026 Enactment Date:	um	
Notes: Sponsors: Attachments:	December 31, 2026 Nomination/Appointr Foundation, each for 120224 Agenda Su CQ.pdf, Eberle CQ.	ment of two (2) Citizen F r a two-year term to exp mmary.pdf, Nomination .pdf, Ferry CQ.pdf, Gra	Representatives to ire December 31, 2	2026 Enactment Date: Enactment Number:	um	
Notes: Sponsors: Attachments: Contact:	December 31, 2026 Nomination/Appointr Foundation, each for 120224 Agenda Su CQ.pdf, Eberle CQ. CQ.pdf, Sellick CQ.	ment of two (2) Citizen F r a two-year term to exp mmary.pdf, Nomination .pdf, Ferry CQ.pdf, Gra	Representatives to ire December 31, 2	2026 Enactment Date: Enactment Number: Hearing Date:	um	

Text of Legislative File 2024-0542

Title

Nomination/Appointment of two (2) Citizen Representatives to the Rochester Hills Museum Foundation, each for a two-year term to expire December 31, 2026

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby appoints ______ and _____, each for a two-year term to expire December 31, 2026.